
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Key Indicator 1.3 Curriculum Enrichment 

Metric 1.3.4 Percentage of students undertaking field projects / research projects / 

internships (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Description 

1.  List of students undertaking the field projects/ research projects / internship program-

wise in the last completed academic year along with the details of title, place of work 

etc. 

2.  •Internship / research projects completion certificate from the organization where 

internship / research projects was completed along with the duration.  

and  

• Report of the field visit / sample photographs of the field visit / permission letter from 

the competent authority will be considered  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.TECH. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Criterion 1 – Curricular Aspects 
 



 

 

Summary 

Field / Research 

Project 

Internship / IPT Field / Industrial visit Total 

--- 44 --- 44 

 

 

 

a. Internship (I YEAR EEE)–ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

 

S.

No

. 

 Reg. No. Student Name Batch Y

ea

r 

Internship host 

organization 

1 1  120012014461 ARAVINDH K 2020-2024 I PMIST,VALLAM 

2  120012014462 EUGINE AKASH J PMIST,VALLAM 

3  120012014463 GOWTHAMRAJ S PMIST,VALLAM 

4  120012014464 MANIKANDAN N PMIST,VALLAM 

5  120012014465 MOHAMED ARSHED 

J 

PMIST,VALLAM 

6  120012014466 MOHAMED HALITH 

A 

PMIST,VALLAM 

7  119012014444 AFZAL AHAMED M 2019-

2023 

II ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

8  119012014445 AJITHKUMAR A ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

9  119012014446 AKASH S ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

10  119012014447 AVINASH K PANTECH 

SOLUTIONS 

11  119012014448 KOGULA RAJAN J ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

12  119012014449 MANOBALA B ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

13  119012014450 MOHAMED ABBAS 

M G 

ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

14  119012014451 MOHAMED 

THOUFIQ M 

ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

15  119012014453 MURALI R PANTECH 

SOLUTIONS 

16  119012014454 PRAVEEN P ARMADA 



 

 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

17  119012014455 RAGUL R ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

18  119012014456 RAJA M ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

19  119012014457 SANJAI KUMAR T ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

20  119012014458 SANJAY SURIYA S ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

21  119012014459 VENKATESH 

ROHAN P 

ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

22  119012014460 VISHNUVARATHAN 

P 

ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

23  120012064409 HARI PRAKASH N ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

24  120012064410 HARIHARAN S ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

25  120012064411 MURUGAVEL R PANTECH 

SOLUTIONS 

26  120012064412 RAJARAJAN S ARMADA 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

27  120012064413 VIJAYAKUMARAN 

M 

MASTERCLASS 

INTERNATIONAL 

TRAINING  AND 

INSPECTIONSS 

28  118012014433 AMRUN FARIS A 2018-2022 III EDUCBA 

29  118012014434 CHANDRAKANTH G GUVI 

30  118012014435 HARIHARAROOBAN 

US 

GREAT LEARNING 

31  118012014438 PRADEEP G GREAT LEARNING 

32  118012014439 PRAGADEESH S GREAT LEARNING 

33  118012014441 VASANTH S GREAT LEARNING 

34  118012014442 VISHNU VARATHAN 

A 

GREAT LEARNING 

35  119012064397 ABINESH B GREAT LEARNING 

36  119012064398 DEEPAN P GREAT LEARNING 

37  119012064399 GOPI R GREAT LEARNING 

38  119012064400 GUNASEELAN R GREAT LEARNING 

39  119012064401 JAMAL MOHAMED 

M 

GREAT LEARNING 



 

 

40  119012064402 JUSTIN RUBAN J GREAT LEARNING 

41  119012064403 KATHIRAVAN G GUVI 

42  119012064404 MOHAMED IMRAN 

M 

GREAT LEARNING 

43  119012064405 PRAVEEN KUMAR R EUROPEAN OPEN 

UNIVERSITY 

44  119012064407 SARANNATH V T  GREAT LEARNING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Proof 

1. Certificate from host organization scanned copy. 
 

In plant Training certificates (I YEAR EEE)–ACADEMIC YEAR  -2020-2021 

 

1. ARAVINDH K 120012014461 

 

 
 

2. EUGINE AKASH J 120012014462



 

 

 
3. GOWTHAMRAJ S 120012014463 

 

 
4. MANIKANDAN N 120012014464 

 



 

 

 
5.  

6. MOHAMED ARSHED J 120012014465 

 

 
7. MOHAMED HALITH A 120012014466 



 

 

 

 
 

In plant Training certificates (II YEAR EEE)–ACADEMIC YEAR  -2020-2021 

 

1. AFZAL AHAMED M  119012014444 

 



 

 

 
 

2. AJITHKUMAR A – 119012014445 

 

 
 

3. AKASH S - 119012014446 



 

 

 
 

4.AVINASH K 119012014447  

 

 

 
5.KOGULA RAJAN J -119012014448 



 

 

 

 
 

6. MANOBALA B -  119012014449 

 
 

 



 

 

7. MOHAMED ABBAS M G - 119012014450  

 

 
 

8. MOHAMED THOUFIQ M - 119012014451  

 



 

 

 

9. MURALI R – 119012014453 

 

 
10. PRAVEEN P – 119012014454 

 

 



 

 

 
 

11. RAGUL R – 119012014455 

 

 
 



 

 

12. RAJA M – 119012014456 

 

 
13. SANJAI KUMAR T – 119012014457 

 



 

 

 

14. SANJAY SURIYA S - 119012014458  

 
 

15.VENKATESH ROHAN P – 119012014459 

 
 

16 VISHNUVARATHAN P – 119012014460 



 

 

 

 
 

 

17.HARI PRAKASH N – 120012064409 

 

 

  

18.HARIHARAN S – 120012064410 



 

 

 

 

 

19.MURUGAVEL R -  120012064411 

 

  

20.RAJARAJAN S -  120012064412 



 

 

 
 21.VIJAYAKUMARAN M -  120012064413 

 



 

 

 

In plant Training certificates (III YEAR EEE)–ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

 

1. AMRUN FARIS A – 118012014433 

 
2. CHANDRAKANTH G – 118012014434 

 



 

 

 
 

3. HARIHARAROOBAN US– 118012014435 

 

 
4. PRADEEP G – 118012014438 

 



 

 

 
 

5.PRAGADEESH S – 118012014439 

 

 
6.VASANTH S – 118012014441 



 

 

 

 
 

7.VISHNU VARATHAN A- 118012014442 
 

 
 



 

 

8. ABINESH B -119012064397 

 
9. DEEPAN P – 119012064398 

 

 



 

 

 

10. GOPI R – 119012064399 

 

 
11. GUNASEELAN R- 119012064400 

 

 
 



 

 

 

12.JAMAL MOHAMED M –  119012064401 

 
13.  JUSTIN RUBAN J–  119012064402 

 



 

 

 
 

14. KATHIRAVAN G- 119012064403 

 

 
 

15. MOHAMED IMRAN M – 119012064404 

 



 

 

 
 

16. PRAVEEN KUMAR R – 119012064405 

 

 
 

17.SARANNATH V T - 119012064407 



 

 

 

 
 


